
Lehmann, Torsten
RSV Kleinmühlingen/Zens
Strecke: nmc simpel  (61.64 km)

Kategorie: Masters 2 männlich  (MM2S)
Fahrzeit: 02:34:03  (24,01 km/h)

Platz in der Kategorie: 15
Strecken-Gesamtplatzierung: 67

Zwischenzeiten:
Kontrolle
km
km
km
km
Ziel

km
8.15
15.41
15.41
15.41
7.26

Fahrzeit
00:18:33
00:36:52
00:38:13
00:41:06
00:19:19

km/h
25.88
24.41
23.55
21.90
21.74

km ges.
8.15
23.56
38.97
54.38
61.64

Fahrzeit ges.
00:18:33
00:55:25
01:33:38
02:14:44
02:34:03

km/h ges.
25.88
24.90
24.35
24.05
23.76


